VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2022 Sewer Lining
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 11
LOCATION: Route 53 & West St Charles Road CHANGE ORDER: _;(Flni_
CONTRACTOR: Hoerr Construction Inc. 7/15/2022
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Contract Quantities
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $105,859.26
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3] $105,859.26
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($3,332.21)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $102,527.05
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([21+[4]) ($3,332.21)
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $91,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $91,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Zuy Schual  OTlI5122 ooy @/ QM// 5?//@/37

Project Manager Date Director BH"maq(ce /
// Jv}ﬁ// W 22 |22 Approved By: /q ZZ
Contractor Date (<S10K or 25%) ' Date
/ /J%A/»_, 5/// A /D'L/ ApproveW//Zif/Z.z_.
V‘T\’age Enginéer " Daté (>$10K or 25%) / Village President = Dhte /
g/ (0 et Attest: %(O/k ()\f (L"\)V" B ZQ (D/ 2
"Daté Villag j Clerk Date

MM‘@H&;% \‘

\A‘ssstant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby
extended to incorporate this Change Order




(Tzzee’ey)

(P¥ so[1RYD 35 9 €G

00°0$ 00 0L 00°00%'SZ$ S1 0L o T
Anguenb pamsesw pra1g 0T IS 0°¢ 0'€e 0% 1£$ a1 0°0€ S[eIs}eT] SDIAISG JO JUSUIS}RISUIDY
Annuenb painsesw ppR1g 0S'0€1'1$ €er c¥ee 00°G8$ a1 011 (,G1) ad1 @de|g-ul-paind
Annuenb pamsesw ppar] (T 211°€1$) (091¢) 00 IS TP a1 091¢ (vT1) 2d1g Soe[g-ul-paIn)
Annuenb pamsesw ppa1] qTOvH'8$ 600¢ 67891 c0'8C$ a1 0T8EL (48) od1g @ov[g-ul-paIn)

uonduosag junowy aoualayia AnlEno aold yun nun Apuenp way|
ey : pasinay A : jualing
IIOOYd N “ON LDH[O¥d
(Teury) T :# 1PIO Buey)
zeoe/st/L @=req Surury 1mag 7Z0¢ Ad




